2026 Fixtures
Jan 4th
10th
11th
14th
17th
30th
Feb  8th
8th
11th
20th
Mar  6th
11th
15th
20th
Apr  3rd
5th
8th
14th
17th
21st
24th
26th
27th
May 4th
9th
12th
15th
17th
18th
20th
24th
26th
30th
Jun 1st
5th
7th
9th
12th
14th
15th
17th
23rd
26th
28th
Jul 5th
5th
8th
13th
14th
25th
27th
28th
31st
Aug 2nd
5th
9th
10th
11th
14th
18th

Sun
Sat
Sun
Wed
Sat
Fri
Sun
Sun
Wed
Fri
Fri
Wed
Sun
Fri
Fri
Sun
Wed
Tue
Fri
Tue
Fri
Sun
Mon
Mon
Sat
Tue
Fri
Sun
Mon
Wed
Sun
Tue
Sat
Mon
Fri
Sun
Tue
Fri
Sun
Mon
Wed
Tue
Fri
Mon
Sun
Sun
Wed
Mon
Tue
Sat
Mon
Tue
Fri
Sun
Wed
Sun
Mon
Tue
Fri
Tue

Private Boat
West Bexington
Charter Boat
Swanage Pier
Midway Path
Swanage Pier
Charter Boat
Private Boat
Swanage Pier
Swanage Pier
Swanage Pier
Swanage Pier
Charter Boat
Shell Bay
Swanage Beach
Private Boat
Swanage Pier
Private Boat
Swanage Pier
Private Boat
Shell Bay
Charter Boat
Charter Boat
Charter Boat
Milford Shingle
Private Boat
Swanage Pier
Private Boat
Charter Boat
Swanage Pier
Charter Boat
Private Boat
Swanage Beach
Charter Boat
Hive Beach
Private Boat
Private Boat
Swanage Pier
Charter Boat
Charter Boat
Swanage Pier
Private Boat
Shell Bay
Charter Boat
Private Boat
Charter Boat
Swanage Pier
Charter Boat
Private Boat
Milford Shingle
Charter Boat
Private Boat
Swanage Pier
Private Boat
Swanage Pier
Charter Boat
Charter Boat
Private Boat
Hive Beach
Private Boat

As comp
9.00am

6.00pm
7.00pm
6.00pm

9.00am
6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm
6.00pm

7.00pm
7.00pm
9.00am
6.00pm
4.00pm
6.00pm
4.00pm
7.00pm

TBC
TBC
9.00am
4.00pm
6.00pm
9.00am

6.00pm

4.00pm
7.00pm

7.00pm
9.00pm
4.00pm
6.00pm

6.00.pm
4.00pm
7.00pm

9.00pm

6.00pm

4.00pm
3.00pm

4.00pm
6.00pm
9.00am
6.00pm

4.00pm
7.00pm
4.00pm

1.30pm

10.30pm
11.00pm
10.30pm

4.00pm

10.30pm
10.30pm
10.30pm
10.30pm

11.00pm
11.00pm
4.30pm
10.30pm
8.00pm
10.30pm
8.00pm
11.00pm

1.30pm
8.00pm
10.30pm
4.30pm

10.30pm

8.00pm
11.00pm

11.00pm
4.30pm
8.00pm
10.30pm

10.30pm
8.00pm
11.00pm

4.30pm

10.30pm

8.00pm
8.00pm

8.00pm
10.30pm
4.30pm
10.30pm

8.00pm
11.00pm
8.00pm



Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

21st
24th
2nd
6th
7th
8th
11th
13th
16th
22nd
25th
30th
4th
9th
14th
18th
23rd
4th
8th
13th
15th
20th
27th
4th
11th
13th
13th
30th

Fri
Mon
Wed
Sun
Mon
Tue
Fri
Sun
Wed
Tue
Fri
Wed
Sun
Fri
Wed
Sun
Fri
Wed
Sun
Fri
Sun
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Sun
Sun
Wed

Swanage Pier
Charter Boat
Swanage Pier
Charter Boat
Charter Boat
Private Boat
Midway Path
Private Boat
Swanage Pier
Private Boat
Evening Hill
Swanage Pier
Private Boat
Knoll Beach
Swanage Pier
Charter Boat
Knoll Beach
Swanage Pier
Private Boat
Preston Beach
Charter Boat
Swanage Pier
Hive Beach
Swanage Pier
South Beach
Private Boat
Charter Boat
Hive Beach

6.00pm

6.00pm

4.00pm
7.00pm
9.00pm
6.00pm
4.00pm
7.00pm
6.00pm
9.00pm
7.00pm
6.00pm

7.00pm
6.00pm
9.00pm
7.00pm

6.00pm
7.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm
9.00am

9.00am

10.30pm

10.30pm

8.00pm
11.00pm
4.30pm

10.30pm
8.00pm

11.00pm
10.30pm
4.30pm

11.00pm
10.30pm

11.00pm
10.30pm
4.00pm

11.00pm

10.30pm
11.00pm
10.30pm
11.00pm
4.00pm

2.00pm



