2026 Fixtures								
Jan	4th	Sun	Private Boat	As comp				
	10th	Sat	West Bexington	9.00am	1.30pm			
	11th	Sun	Charter Boat					
	14th	Wed	Swanage Pier	6.00pm	10.30pm			
	17th	Sat	Midway Path	7.00pm	11.00pm			
	30th	Fri	Swanage Pier	6.00pm	10.30pm			
Feb	8th	Sun	Charter Boat					
	8th	Sun	Private Boat	9.00am	4.00pm			
	11th	Wed	Swanage Pier	6.00pm	10.30pm			
	20th	Fri	Swanage Pier	6.00pm	10.30pm			
Mar	6th	Fri	Swanage Pier	6.00pm	10.30pm			
	11th	Wed	Swanage Pier	6.00pm	10.30pm			
	15th	Sun	Charter Boat	·	'			
	20th	Fri	Shell Bay	7.00pm	11.00pm			
Apr	3rd	Fri	Swanage Beach	7.00pm	11.00pm			
•	5th	Sun	Private Boat	9.00am	4.30pm			
	8th	Wed	Swanage Pier	6.00pm	10.30pm			
	14th	Tue	Private Boat	4.00pm	8.00pm			
	17th	Fri	Swanage Pier	6.00pm	10.30pm			
	21st	Tue	Private Boat	4.00pm	8.00pm			
	24th	Fri	Shell Bay	7.00pm	11.00pm			
	26th	Sun	Charter Boat	·	'			
	27th	Mon	Charter Boat	TBC				
May	4th	Mon	Charter Boat	TBC				
•	9th	Sat	Milford Shingle	9.00am	1.30pm			
	12th	Tue	Private Boat	4.00pm	8.00pm			
	15th	Fri	Swanage Pier	6.00pm	10.30pm			
	17th	Sun	Private Boat	9.00am	4.30pm			
	18th	Mon	Charter Boat		•			
	20th	Wed	Swanage Pier	6.00pm	10.30pm			
	24th	Sun	Charter Boat	·	•			
	26th	Tue	Private Boat	4.00pm	8.00pm			
	30th	Sat	Swanage Beach	7.00pm	11.00pm			
Jun	1st	Mon	Charter Boat					
	5th	Fri	Hive Beach	7.00pm	11.00pm			
	7th	Sun	Private Boat	9.00pm	4.30pm			
	9th	Tue	Private Boat	4.00pm	8.00pm			
	12th	Fri	Swanage Pier	6.00pm	10.30pm			
	14th	Sun	Charter Boat					
	15th	Mon	Charter Boat					
	17th	Wed	Swanage Pier	6.00.pm	10.30pm			
	23rd	Tue	Private Boat	4.00pm	8.00pm			
	26th	Fri	Shell Bay	7.00pm	11.00pm			
	28th	Mon	Charter Boat					
Jul	5th	Sun	Private Boat	9.00pm	4.30pm			
	5th	Sun	Charter Boat					
	8th	Wed	Swanage Pier	6.00pm	10.30pm			
	13th	Mon	Charter Boat					
	14th	Tue	Private Boat	4.00pm	8.00pm			
	25th	Sat	Milford Shingle	3.00pm	8.00pm			
	27th	Mon	Charter Boat					
	28th	Tue	Private Boat	4.00pm	8.00pm			
	31st	Fri	Swanage Pier	6.00pm	10.30pm			
Aug	2nd	Sun	Private Boat	9.00am	4.30pm			
	5th	Wed	Swanage Pier	6.00pm	10.30pm			
	9th	Sun	Charter Boat					
	10th	Mon	Charter Boat					
	11th	Tue	Private Boat	4.00pm	8.00pm			
	14th	Fri	Hive Beach	7.00pm	11.00pm			
	18th	Tue	Private Boat	4.00pm	8.00pm			

	21st	Fri	Swanage Pier	6.00pm	10.30pm
	24th	Mon	Charter Boat		
Sep	2nd	Wed	Swanage Pier	6.00pm	10.30pm
	6th	Sun	Charter Boat		
	7th	Mon	Charter Boat		
	8th	Tue	Private Boat	4.00pm	8.00pm
	11th	Fri	Midway Path	7.00pm	11.00pm
	13th	Sun	Private Boat	9.00pm	4.30pm
	16th	Wed	Swanage Pier	6.00pm	10.30pm
	22nd	Tue	Private Boat	4.00pm	8.00pm
	25th	Fri	Evening Hill	7.00pm	11.00pm
	30th	Wed	Swanage Pier	6.00pm	10.30pm
Oct	4th	Sun	Private Boat	9.00pm	4.30pm
	9th	Fri	Knoll Beach	7.00pm	11.00pm
	14th	Wed	Swanage Pier	6.00pm	10.30pm
	18th	Sun	Charter Boat		
	23rd	Fri	Knoll Beach	7.00pm	11.00pm
Nov	4th	Wed	Swanage Pier	6.00pm	10.30pm
	8th	Sun	Private Boat	9.00pm	4.00pm
	13th	Fri	Preston Beach	7.00pm	11.00pm
	15th	Sun	Charter Boat		
	20th	Fri	Swanage Pier	6.00pm	10.30pm
	27th	Fri	Hive Beach	7.00pm	11.00pm
Dec	4th	Fri	Swanage Pier	6.00pm	10.30pm
	11th	Fri	South Beach	7.00pm	11.00pm
	13th	Sun	Private Boat	9.00am	4.00pm
	13th	Sun	Charter Boat		
	30th	Wed	Hive Beach	9.00am	2.00pm